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Bundle.

680

561

13 266; 580;

12 362;

8 554;

12 183; 6 362; 14

9 183; 3

2

1

9

7

3

9

5

11

558; 8

9

13

348; 7

Waterloo Junction Railway

Waters, N.W.T., Improvement ot

Welland Canal

Welland Canal Commission

Welland Canal Investigation

Welland Railway

)<^West India Confederation

West India S.S. Service

West Indies, Cable

;,West Indies, Trade with

West Ontario Pacific Railway

Western Boundary of Ontario

Western Counties Railway

Western Ontario Railway

Wheat, grinding in bond

Windsor and Annapolis Railway

Windsor Branch Railway

Windsor and Detroit Tunnel

Wine duties

Wine growing in Canada

Wikwemikong Industrial Schcol

Winnipeg and North Pacific Railway

Winter Port. Portland. Maine

Winter Ports, St. John, Halifax

Withdrawal of Imperial Troops.

Woman Suffrage

Workingmen's Aid Societies Bill

Workingmen's Resolutions. ^

Workingmen Conservative! ^

Wreckage . .

Wrecking on Great Lakes

183;

680;

588

185

589

347

561

589

362

692

349

559

581

562

693

271

348

681

182

568

366

680

345-

25 564

15 76

5 363

11 184

9

9

7

3

1

4

9

365

706

707

169

Zouave uniform
4 186


