00	
	No. of Bundle.
and the Manager	680
Waterloo Junction Railway	2 561
Waters, N.W.T., Improvement of	15 266; 580; 1 588
Welland Canal	. 9 185
Welland Canal Commission	7 589
Welland Canal Investigation	3 347
Welland Railway	12 362; 9 561
X West India Confederation	8 554; 5 589
West India S.S. Service	11 362
West Indies, Cable	
TVIPSI IIIUICS, TIMOS	6 362; 14 558; 8 692
West Ontario Pacific Railway	13 559
Western Boundary of Ontario	
Western Counties Railway	9 183; 3 348; 7 581 9 562
Western Ontario Railway	9 693
Wheat, grinding in bond	7 271
Windsor and Annapolis Railway	
Windsor Branch Railway	3 183; 3 348 680: 681
Windsor and Detroit Tunnel	680; 681
Wine duties	4 568
Wine growing in Canada	9 366
Wikwemikong Industrial School	. 9 300
Winnipeg and North Pacific Railway	
Winter Port, Portland, Maine	3452
Winter Ports, St. John, Halifax	25 564
Withdrawal of Imperial Troops.	15 76
Woman Suffrage	5 363
Workingmen's Aid Societies Bill	
Perclutions	1 365
Workingmen (Conservative).	4 706
Wreckage	The second secon
Wrecking on Great Lakes	169
Z.	

Zouave uniform..... 4 186